11204021.16 - Worktop support joining plate

Short Description

Worktop support joining plate
WxD: 250x100mm RAL 7035

Product Images

Additional Information

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

250

100

2

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/11204021-16-worktop-support-joining-plate.html

10/04/2024


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/11204021-16-worktop-support-joining-plate.html

